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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 2-3/4”, height 4-1/2”, depth 2”
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish  	
:: Available with 3, 4, or 5 reinforced threaded outlet holes
:: Outlet hole sizes: available in 1/2” or 3/4” threaded outlet holes
:: Color: gray (select items available in white*)

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Scratch resistant powder-coated finish
:: Suitable for wet locations – NEMA 3R rated
:: Reinforced connector outlets that accept threaded 
    fittings & conduits
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Closure plugs, mounting lugs and ground screws included*
:: “X” denotes boxes with side outlets

APPLICATIONS:
:: Used for branch circuit wiring in wet, damp and dry locations
:: For use as a weatherproof junction box or to install receptacles,
    switches and GFCI devices

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

W1B50-3
W1B75-3

*Available in white on selected items

W1B50-4
W1B75-4

W1B50-5
W1B75-5

W1B50-5X
W1B75-5X

Also 
available
in white

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    One-gang Standard Boxes
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l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

W1B50-3
W1B50-3-WH*
W1B75-3
W1B75-3-WH*
W1B50-4
W1B75-4
W1B50-5
W1B50-5-WH*
W1B75-5
W1B75-5-WH*
W1B50-5X
W1B75-5X

1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”

3
3
3
3
4
4
5
5
5
5
5 
5

18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3

GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
GRAY

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

ONE-GANG BOXES | 2” DEEP
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 2-3/4”, height 4-1/2”,  depth 2-5/8”
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish  	
:: Available with 3, 4, or 5 reinforced threaded outlet holes
:: Outlet hole sizes: available in 1/2”, 3/4” or 1” threaded outlet holes
:: Color: gray 

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Reinforced connector outlets
:: Scratch resistant powder-coated finish
:: Suitable for wet locations – NEMA 3R rated
:: Reinforced connector outlets that accept threaded 
    fittings & conduits
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Closure plugs, mounting lugs and ground screws included
:: “X” denotes boxes with side outlets

APPLICATIONS:
:: Used for branch circuit wiring in wet, damp and dry locations
:: For use as a weatherproof junction box or to install receptacles,
    switches and GFCI devices

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

W1DB50-3
W1DB75-3
W1DB1000-3

ONE-GANG BOXES | 2-5/8” DEEP

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

W1DB50-3
W1DB75-3
W1DB100-3
W1DB50-4
W1DB75-4
W1DB50-5X
W1DB75-5X
W1DB100-5X

1/2”
3/4”
1”
1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

3
3
3
4
4
5
5
5

23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

W1DB50-4
W1DB75-4

W1DB50-5X
W1DB75-5X
W1DB100-5X
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WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    One-gang Deep Boxes

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included
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WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Two-gang Standard Boxes

A3

Tw
o
-g

a
n
g
 S

ta
n
d
a
rd

 B
o
xes

W2B50-3
W2B75-3

W2B50-5X
W2B75-5X

W2B50-4
W2B75-4

W2B50-6X
W2B75-6X

W2B50-9
W2B75-9

W2B50-7X
W2B75-7X

W2B50-5
W2B75-5

W2B50-7
W2B75-7
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 4-9/16”, height 4-1/2”, depth 2”
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish  	
:: Outlet holes: available with 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, or 9 outlet holes
:: Hole size: available in 1/2” or 3/4” threaded outlet holes
:: Color: gray 

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Reinforced connector outlets
:: Scratch resistant powder-coated finish
:: Suitable for wet locations – NEMA 3R rated
:: Connector outlets accept threaded fittings & conduit
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Closure plugs, mounting lugs and ground screws included
:: “X” denotes boxes with side outlets

APPLICATIONS:
:: Used for branch circuit wiring in wet, damp and dry locations
:: For use as a weatherproof junction box or to install receptacles,
    switches and GFCI devices

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Two-gang Standard Boxes

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

TWO-GANG STANDARD BOXES | 2” 

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

W2B50-3
W2B75-3
W2B50-4
W2B75-4
W2B50-5
W2B75-5
W2B50-5X
W2B75-5X
W2B50-6X
W2B75-6X
W2B50-7
W2B75-7
W2B50-7X
W2B75-7X
W2B50-9
W2B75-9

1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”

3
3
4
4
5
5
5
5
6
6
7
7
7
7
9
9

30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

40
40
40
40
40
40
24
24
20
20
40
40
20
20
24
24
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WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Two-gang Deep Boxes
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 4-9/16”, height 4-1/2”, depth 2-5/8” 
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish  	
:: Outlet holes: available with 5 or 7 outlets
:: Hole sizes: available in 1/2”, 3/4”, or 1” threaded outlet holes
:: Color: gray

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Reinforced connector outlets
:: Scratch resistant powder-coated finish
:: Suitable for wet locations – NEMA 3R rated
:: Connector outlets accept threaded fittings & conduit
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Closure plugs, mounting lugs and ground screws included
:: “X” denotes boxes with side outlet

APPLICATIONS:
:: Used for branch circuit wiring in wet, damp and dry locations
:: For use as a weatherproof junction box or to install receptacles,
    switches and GFCI devices

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

WD2B50-7X 
W2DB75-7X
W2DB100-7X

W2DB50-5 
W2DB75-5 
W2DB100-5

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

W2DB50-5
W2DB75-5
W2DB100-5
W2DB50-7X
W2DB75-7X
W2DB100-7X

1/2”
3/4”
1”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

5
5
5
7
7
7

20
20
20
20
20
20

40.3
40.3
40.3
40.3
40.3
40.3

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

TWO-GANG DEEP BOXES | 2-5/8” 
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 6-3/8”, height 4-1/2”, depth 2-5/8” 
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish  	
:: Outlet holes: available with 7 outlets
:: Hole sizes: available in 1/2”, 3/4” or 1” threaded outlet holes
:: Color: gray 

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Reinforced connector outlets
:: Scratch resistant powder-coated finish
:: Suitable for wet locations – NEMA 3R rated
:: Connector outlets accept threaded fittings & conduits
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Closure plugs, mounting lugs and ground screws included

APPLICATIONS:
:: Used for branch circuit wiring in wet, damp and dry locations
:: Use as a weatherproof junction box or to install receptacles, switches
    and GFCI devices

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Three-gang Deep Boxes

W3DB50-7
W3DB75-7 
W3DB100-7

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

THREE-GANG DEEP BOXES | 2-5/8” DEEP

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

W3DB50-7
W3DB75-7
W3DB100-7

1/2”
3/4”
1”

7
7
7

54.0
54.0
54.0

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

10
10
10
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WXB50-6
WXB75-6

WXB50-4
WXB75-4

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    One-gang Extension Boxes
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: 
    width 2-3/4”, height 4-9/16”, depth1-3/8”  
    width 2-3/4”, height 4-9/16”, depth 1-9/16”– flanged extension box
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish
:: Outlet holes: available with 4 or 6 outlets
:: Hole size: available in 1/2” or 3/4” threaded outlet holes
:: Color: gray

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Powder-coated finish
:: Suitable for wet locations – NEMA 3R rated
:: Connector outlets accept threaded fittings & conduit
:: Retail-ready packaging (Shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Closure plugs, foam gaskets & mounting screws are included

APPLICATION:
:: Used with one-gang weatherproof box when additional wiring
    space is required

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

WXB50-4
WXB75-4
WXB50-6
WXB75-6

1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”

4
4
6
6

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

ONE-GANG EXTENSION BOXES | 1-3/8” DEEP

20
20
20
20

WXF50-6
WXF75-6

WXF50-4
WXF75-4

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

WXF50-4
WXF75-4
WXF50-6
WXF75-6

1/2”
3/4”
1/2”
3/4”

4
4
6
6

13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

ONE-GANG FLANGED EXTENSION BOXES | 1-9/16” DEEP

20
20
20
20
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 4-9/16”, height 4-1/2”, depth 1-3/8”
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish  	
:: Outlet holes: available with 6 or 8 outlets
:: Hole sizes: available in 1/2” or 3/4” threaded outlet holes
:: Color: gray 

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Reinforced connector outlets
:: Scratch resistant powder-coated finish
:: Suitable for wet locations – NEMA 3R rated
:: Connector outlets accept threaded fittings & conduit
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Closure plugs, mounting lugs and ground screws included

APPLICATION:
:: Used with two-gang weatherproof box when additional wiring 
    space is required

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: 
   1-gang:  width 2-3/4” height 4-1/2” depth 1” 
   2-gang:  width 4-9/16” height 4-1/2” depth 1”
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish
:: Includes gasket and mounting hardware

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Two-gang Extension Boxes

TWO-GANG EXTENSION BOXES | 1-9/16” DEEP

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

W2XB50-6
W2XB75-6
W2XB50-8

1/2”
3/4”
1/2”

6
6
8

15.0
15.0
15.0

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

20
20
20

EXTENSION RINGS | 1” DEEP

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CUBIC INCH COLOR STD. PKG.

WXR-1
WXR-2

SINGLE GANG
TWO GANG

10
16.3

GRAY
GRAY

24
20

W2XB50-8

W2XB50-6  
W2XB75-6

WXR-1

WXR-2

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included
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WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Round Extension Boxes & Rings
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: 4” diameter x 1-1/2” deep
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish
:: Outlet holes: 5 holes (round box)  /   
    4 holes (round extension ring)
:: Hole size: available with 1/2” or 3/4” outlets
:: Color: gray (select items available in white and bronze)

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Reinforced connector outlets
:: Scratch resistant powder-coated finish
:: Suitable for wet locations – NEMA 3R rated
:: Connector outlets accept threaded fittings & conduit
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Closure plugs, ground screw included. 
:: Weatherproof rings include closure plugs and gasket 

APPLICATIONS:
:: Used for branch circuit wiring in wet, damp and dry locations
:: Used as weatherproof junction boxes or to install round cluster 
    covers and lamp holder combinations. Extension rings are 
    used in conjunction with 4” round weatherproof boxes when 
    additional wiring space is required. 

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

WXR50-4
WXR75-4

WRB50-5
WRB75-5

Also 
available
in white &

bronze

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES COLOR STD. PKG.

WRB50-5
WRB50-5-W
WRB50-5-BRZ
WRB75-5

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”

5
5
5
5

15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8

40
40
40
40

GRAY
WHITE
BRONZE-
GRAY

ROUND BOXES
ROUND BOXES
ROUND BOXES
ROUND BOXES

ROUND EXTENSION BOXES | 4”

CUBIC IN.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TRADE SIZE OUTLET HOLES COLOR STD. PKG.

WXR50-4
WXR75-4

1/2”
3/4”

4
4

19.0
19.0

20
20

GRAY
GRAY

ROUND EXT. RINGS
ROUND EXT. RINGS

ROUND EXTENSION RINGS | 4”

CUBIC IN.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: 4” diameter
:: Hole sizes: 1/2” & blank (flat)
:: Color: gray; also available in white on selected items only; 
    blank cover available in galvanized steel 

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Powder-coated finish
:: Weather protection and scratch resistant
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Foam gaskets and installation hardware included

APPLICATIONS:
:: Used when an outdoor outlet requires weatherproof protection

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: 2-3/4” (w) x 4-1/2” (h)
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish
:: Color: gray   

ULRef:             File#: E  2  1  3  7  8  4

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Round & Rectangular Box Covers

ROUND COVERS | 4”

ITEM NO. OUTLET HOLES COLOR STD. PKG.

WRC-1
WRC-1-W
WRC-1-BRZ
WRC-2
WRC-2-W
WRC-2-BRZ
WRC-3

1
1
1
2
2
2
3

GRAY
WHITE
BRONZE
GRAY
WHITE
BRONZE
GRAY

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

TRADE SIZE

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

WRC-2

WRC-1

WRC-3

WRE-1

WRE-2

WRE-3

Also 
available
in white &

bronze

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

ONE-GANG RECTANGULAR COVERS

ITEM NO. OUTLET HOLES COLOR STD. PKG.

WRE-1*
WRE-2*
WRE-3

1
2
3

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

50
50
50

TRADE SIZE

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

*Available in bronze
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WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    One-gang Device Covers
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WESTGATE MFG WWW.WESTGATEMFG.COM	     TOLL FREE: 877-805-2252	       FAX: 877-809-2252   

W1BC-G

W1C-GH

W1C-SW-S

W1CPO20

W1BC

W1C-GV

W1C-SW

W1CPO30

W1C-DH

W1C-SV

W1C-TS

W1CPO40

W1C-DV

same day
shipping
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 2-7/8” height 4-5/8” 
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish
:: Color: gray (select items available in white*)
    Exception: W1BC = aluminum & W1BC-G = (galvanized)

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Self-closing lids protecting the receptacle when not in use
:: Durable powder-coated finish
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Gaskets and installation hardware included

APPLICATION:
:: Used when an outdoor outlet or switch requires 
     weatherproof protection

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    One-gang Device Covers

same day
shipping

*Available
in white

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

ONE-GANG DEVICE COVERS

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COLOR STD. PKG.

W1BC
W1BC-G
W1C-DV
W1C-GV
W1C-GV-WH*
W1C-PO20
W1C-PO30
W1C-PO40
W1C-SV
W1C-SW
W1C-SW-S
W1C-TS
W1C-DH
W1C-GH
W1C-GH-WH*

BLANK COVER
HEAVY DUTY GALVANIZED BLANK COVER
DUPLEX, VERTICAL
GFCI, VERTICAL – GFCI NOT INCLUDED
GFCI, VERTICAL – GFCI NOT INCLUDED
20A RECEPTACLE, 1.60” DIAMETER, VERTICAL
30A RECEPTACLE, 1.75” DIAMETER, VERTICAL
40-50A RECEPTACLE, 2.30” DIAMETER, VERTICAL
SINGLE RECEPTACLE, VERTICAL
1 LEVER, VERTICAL, SWITCH NOT INCLUDED
1 LEVER, 15A SINGLE POLE SWITCH INCLUDED, VERTICAL
TOGGLE SWITCH, VERTICAL
DUPLEX, HORIZONTAL
GFCI, HORIZONTAL – GFCI NOT INCLUDED
GFCI, HORIZONTAL – GFCI NOT INCLUDED

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
WHITE

100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

*Available in white on selected items
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WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Two-gang Device Covers
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W2BC-G

W2C-2S

W2C-SD

W2BC

W2C-DH

W2C-SW

W2C-2D

W2C-GD

W2CL-PO50

W2C-2G

W2C-GS

W2CL-PO60

same day
shipping
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 4-9/16” height 4-1/2”
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with Powder-coated finish
:: Color: gray (except W2BC (aluminum) or W2BC-G (galvanized))

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Self-closing lids protect the receptacle when not in use
:: Durable powder-coated finish
:: UV protected and scratch resistant
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Gaskets and installation hardware included

APPLICATION:
:: Used when an outdoor outlet requires weatherproof protection

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Two-gang Device Covers

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

TWO-GANG DEVICE COVERS

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COLOR STD. PKG.

W2BC
W2BC-G
W2C-2D
W2C-2G
W2C-2S
W2C-GD
W2C-GS
W2C-SD
W2C-SW
W2CL-PO50
W2CL-PO60
W2C-DH

BLANK COVER
HEAVY DUTY GALVANIZED BLANK COVER
2 DUPLEX RECEPTACLES
2 GFCI/DECORA RECEPTACLES
2 SINGLE RECEPTACLES 1.406” DIAMETER
1 GFCI & 1 DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
1 GFCI & 1 SINGLE RECEPTACLE
1 DUPLEX & 1 SINGLE RECEPTACLE 1.41” DIAMETER
2 LEVERS + 2-15A SINGLE POLE SWITCHES -not included
40-50A RECEPTACLE, 2.125” DIAMETER, LOCKABLE
60A RECEPTACLE, 2.468” DIAMETER, LOCKABLE
1 OVER-SIZED DUPLEX, HORIZONTAL

ALUM
GALV
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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A15
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WESTGATE MFG

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Dimensions: width 6-3/8”, height 4-1/2” 
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish
:: Color: gray   
    Exception: W3BC = aluminum

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Self-closing lids protect the receptacle when not in use
:: Durable powder-coated finish
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode)
:: Gasket and installation hardware included

APPLICATION:
:: Used when an outdoor outlet requires weatherproof protection

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

WWW.WESTGATEMFG.COM	     TOLL FREE: 877-805-2252	       FAX: 877-809-2252   

W3BC

W3C-3D
W3C-3G

W3C-3S

same day
shipping

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

—26—

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COLOR STD. PKG.

W3BC
W3C-3D
W3C-3G
W3C-3S

20
20
20
20

ALUM
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

BLANK COVER
3 DUPLEX RECEPTACLES
3 GFCI/DECORA RECEPTACLES
3 SINGLE 1.41” DIAMETER RECEPTACLES

THREE-GANG DEVICE COVERS
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WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Lampholders & Gaskets

A17

La
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with powder-coated finish
:: Color: gray / bronze / black / white  

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Durable powder-coated finish
:: Rated for PAR38 150 watt lamps (lamp not included)
:: Locking swivel knuckle for positive pinpoint directional aiming
:: Retail-ready packaging (shrink-wrapped with barcode) 
:: It can be mounted on round or rectangular box covers ½” NPT
:: Combo pack, use UL-listed components only

ULRef:             File#: E  3  4  9  8  7  4

LH150-COMBO-WH
LH150-COMBO-BZ
LH150-COMBO-GR

LH150-1

l o c a t i o n
accessories

included

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COLOR STD. PKG.

LH150-1
LH150-COMBO-WH
LH150-COMBO-BZ
LH150-COMBO-GR

50
 -
 -
 -

GRAY
WHITE
BRONZE
GRAY

WEATHERPROOF LAMP HOLDER, 120V PAR38 150W WITH GASKET
2 X LH150 LAMP HOLDERS, 4” ROUND COVER, THUMB SCREW
2 X LH150 LAMP HOLDERS, 4” ROUND COVER, THUMB SCREW
2 X LH150 LAMP HOLDERS, 4” ROUND COVER, THUMB SCREW

LAMPHOLDERS
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A18
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ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Accessories

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COLOR STD. PKG.

LH150-GASKET
WRC-GASKET
WG-1

 -
 -
50

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

SILICON GASKET FOR LH150
GASKET FOR 4” ROUND COVER
UNIVERSAL 1-GANG FOAM GASKET

GASKETS

WRC-GASKET WG-1LH150-GASKET

MOUNT LUG

ITEM NO. COLOR STD. PKG.

LUG OO GRAY 500

DESCRIPTION

TWO HOLE MOUNTING LUG FOR W/P BOX 

PLUGS

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COLOR STD. PKG.

PL-50
PL-75
PL-100

1/2” W/P CLOSE-UP PLUG
3/4” W/P CLOSE-UP PLUG
1”  W/P CLOSE-UP PLUGS
 

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

20
20
20

PL-50 PL-75 PL-100

l o c a t i o n

LUG OO
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PC-FS1

WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS   I    Photo Electric Controls

A19
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PRODUCT FEATURE:
:: Polycarbonate construction
:: Ideal for dusk to dawn operation
:: 1/2 NPT threads fit into 1/2” weather proof box outlets
:: Wet location listed (NEMA 3R rated)
:: Full one year warranty

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  8  5  0  7

PC-B1 PC-FSB1PC-B1-W

PC-SM1 PC-SMWS1 PC-B2

l o c a t i o n

PC-SM2

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION RATING

PC-B1
PC-B1-W
PC-FS1
PC-FSB1
PC-SM1
PC-SMWS1

120V/ 500W
120V/ 500W
120V/ 1800W
120V/ 1800W
120V/ 1800W
120V/ 1800W

BUTTON PHOTOCONTROL 120V MAX 500W
BUTTON PHOTOCONTROL 120V WITH WALL PLATE MAX 500W
PHOTOCONTROL SWIVEL 120V MAX 1800W
PHOTOCONTROL SWIVEL 120V RAIN TIGHT MAX 1800W
STEM-MOUNT PHOTOCONTROL 120V MAX 1800W
STEM-MOUNT PHOTOCONTROL WITH SWIVEL 120V MAX 1800W

PHOTOCONTROLS| 120V

PHOTOCONTROLS| 240V & 277V

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION RATING

PC-B2
PC-SM2

BUTTON PHOTOCONTROL 240V MAX 500W
STEM-MOUNT PHOTOCONTROL 240V MAX 1800W

240V/ 500W
240V/ 1800W
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CONDUIT BODIES   I    LB Series

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: UL listed
:: Trade size: available from 1/2” through 4” NPT
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with corrosion resistant screws
:: Color: gray powder coat finish, clear anodized cover

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Complete with cover and gasket
:: Polyester powder-coated finish
:: NEMA 3R weather protection and scratch resistant
:: Ships with protective peel-off tape on cover to protect 
    lettering from being defaced
:: Complete with combination screw head (phillips, 
    flat blade and pan head).  
:: Conduit body is fully assembled; shrink wrapped with 
    UPC bar code label

APPLICATIONS:
:: Attaches directly to rigid or IMC threaded conduit or EMT 
    using standard electrical fittings 
:: Large wiring chamber allows for easy wire pulling and 
    feed through.
:: Used for electrical service entrance work or a convenient 
    in-line pull box when extra pulling space is needed. 

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  3  9  1  3

Available sizes from
1/2” to 4”

B1

LB
 S

eries

l o c a t i o n
cover & gasket

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE DIMENSIONS COLOR STD. PKG.

LB-50CG
LB-75CG
LB-100CG
LB-125CG
LB-150CG
LB-200CG
LB-250CG
LB-300CG
LB-400CG

1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”
2-1/2”
3”
4”

4-5/16”
5-3/32”
5-29/32”
7-13/16”
7-13/16”
10-1/16”
12-13/16”
12-13/16”
15-5/8”

1-5/16”
1-9/16”
1-13/16”
2-1/2”
2-1/2”
3-3/16”
4-1/2”
4-1/2”
5-9/16”

2-11/32”
2-5/8”
3”
3-3/4”
3-3/4”
4-3/4”
5-9/16”
6-5/32””
7-9/16”

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

50
40
50
40
50
50
50
40
50

10
10
  5
  2
  2
  1
  -
  -
  -

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES | TYPE “LB” SERIES

INNER MASTERA B C
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CONDUIT BODIES   I    LL Series

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: UL listed
:: Trade size: available from 1/2” through 4” NPT
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with corrosion resistant screws
:: Color: gray powder coat finish, clear anodized cover

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Complete with cover and gasket
:: Polyester powder-coated finish
:: NEMA 3R weather protection and scratch resistant
:: Ships with protective peel-off tape on cover to protect 
    lettering from being defaced
:: Complete with combination screw head (phillips, flat blade 
    and pan head).  
:: Conduit body is fully assembled; shrink wrapped with UPC 
    bar code label

APPLICATIONS:
:: Attaches directly to rigid or IMC threaded conduit or EMT 
    using standard electrical fittings 
:: Large wiring chamber allows for easy wire pulling and 
    feed through.
:: Used for electrical service entrance work or a convenient 
    in-line pull box when extra pulling space is needed. 

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  3  9  1  3

Available sizes from
1/2” to 4”

B2

LL S
eries

l o c a t i o n
cover & gasket

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE DIMENSIONS COLOR STD. PKG.

LL-50CG
LL-75CG
LL-100CG
LL-125CG
LL-150CG
LL-200CG
LL-250CG
LL-300CG
LL-400CG

1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”
2-1/2”
3”
4”

4-5/16”
5-3/32”
5-29/32”
7-13/16”
7-13/16”
10-1/16”
12-13/16”
12-13/16”
15-5/8”

2-1/32”
2-5/16”
2-11/16”
3-1/2”
3-1/2”
4-9/32”
5-7/8”
5-7/8”
7-21/32”

1-5/8”
1-7/8”
2-1/8”
2-3/4”
2-3/4”
3-5/8”
4-1/4”
4-3/4”
5-7/8”

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

100
  50
  25
  10
  10
    5
    1
    1
    1

10
10
  5
  2
  2
  1
  -
  -
  -

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES | TYPE “LL” SERIES

INNER MASTERA B C
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CONDUIT BODIES   I    LR Series

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: UL listed
:: Trade size: available from 1/2” through 4” NPT
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with corrosion resistant screws
:: Color: gray powder coat finish, clear anodized cover

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Complete with cover and gasket
:: Polyester powder-coated finish
:: NEMA 3R weather protection and scratch resistant
:: Ships with protective peel-off tape on cover to protect lettering 
    from being defaced
:: Complete with combination screw head (phillips, flat blade 
    and pan head).  
:: Conduit body is fully assembled; shrink wrapped with UPC 
    bar code label

APPLICATIONS:
:: Attaches directly to rigid or IMC threaded conduit or EMT 
    using standard electrical fittings 
:: Large wiring chamber allows for easy wire pulling and 
    feed through.
:: Used for electrical service entrance work or a convenient 
    in-line pull box when extra pulling space is needed. 

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  3  9  1  3

B3

LR
 S

eries

Available sizes from
1/2” to 4”

l o c a t i o n
cover & gasket

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE DIMENSIONS COLOR STD. PKG.

LR-50CG
LR-75CG
LR-100CG
LR-125CG
LR-150CG
LR-200CG
LR-250CG
LR-300CG
LR-400CG

1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”
2-1/2”
3”
4”

4-5/16”
5-3/32”
5-29/32”
7-13/16”
7-13/16”
10-1/16”
12-13/16”
12-13/16”
15-5/8”

2-1/32”
2-5/16”
2-11/16”
3-1/2”
3-1/2”
4-9/32”
5-7/8”
5-7/8”
7-21/32”

1-5/8”
1-7/8”
2-1/8”
2-3/4”
2-3/4”
3-5/8”
4-1/4”
4-3/4”
5-7/8”

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

100
  50
  25
  10
  10
    5
    1
    1
    1

10
10
  5
  2
  2
  1
  -
  -
  -

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES | TYPE “LR” SERIES

INNER MASTERA B C
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CONDUIT BODIES   I    C Series

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: UL listed
:: Trade size: Available from 1/2” through 4” NPT
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with corrosion resistant screws
:: Color: gray powder coat finish, clear anodized cover

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Complete with cover and gasket
:: Polyester powder-coated finish
:: NEMA 3R weather protection and scratch resistant
:: Ships with protective peel-off tape on cover to protect lettering 
    from being defaced
:: Complete with combination screw head (phillips, flat blade 
    and pan head).  
:: Conduit body is fully assembled; shrink wrapped with UPC bar 
    code label

APPLICATIONS:
:: Attaches directly to rigid or IMC threaded conduit or EMT using 
   standard electrical fittings 
:: Large wiring chamber allows for easy wire pulling and feed through.
:: Used for electrical service entrance work or a convenient in-line pull 
    box when extra pulling space is needed.

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  3  9  1  3

C
 S

eries

B4

Available sizes from
1/2” to 4”

l o c a t i o n
cover & gasket

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE DIMENSIONS COLOR STD. PKG.

C-50CG
C-75CG
C-100CG
C-125CG
C-150CG
C-200CG
C-250CG
C-300CG
C-400CG

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

100
  50
  25
  10
  10
    5
    1
    1
    1

10
10
  5
  2
  2
  1
  -
  -
  -

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES | TYPE “C” SERIES

INNER MASTERA B C

1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”
2-1/2”
3”
4”

4-11/16”
5-1/2”
6-7/16”
8-3/8”
8-3/8”
10-9/16”
13-1/2”
13-1/2”
16-5/16”

1-5/16”
1-9/16”
1-13/16”
2-1/2”
2-1/2”
3-3/16”
4-1/2”
4-1/2”
5-9/16”

1-5/8”
1-7/8”
2-1/8”
2-3/4”
2-3/4”
3-5/8”
4-1/4”
4-3/4”
5-7/8”
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CONDUIT BODIES   I    T Series

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: UL listed
:: Trade size: available from 1/2” through 4” NPT
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with corrosion resistant screws
:: Color: gray powder coat finish, clear anodized cover

PRODUCT FEATURES:
:: Complete with cover & gasket
:: Polyester powder-coated finish
:: NEMA 3R weather protection and scratch resistant
:: Ships with protective peel-off tape on cover to protect lettering 
    from being defaced
:: Complete with combination screw head (phillips, flat blade 
    and pan head).  
:: Conduit body is fully assembled; shrink wrapped with UPC 
    bar code label

APPLICATIONS:
:: Attaches directly to rigid or IMC threaded conduit or EMT using 
    standard electrical fittings 
:: Large wiring chamber allows for easy wire pulling and 
    feed through.
:: Used for electrical service entrance work or a convenient in-line 
    pull box when extra pulling space is needed. 

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  3  9  1  3

B5

T
 S

eries

Available sizes from
1/2” to 4”

l o c a t i o n
cover & gasket

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE DIMENSIONS COLOR STD. PKG.

T-50CG
T-75CG
T-100CG
T-125CG
T-150CG
T-200CG
T-250CG
T-300CG
T-350CG
T-400CG

1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”
2-1/2”
3”
3-1/2”
4”

4-11/16”
5-1/2”
6-7/16”
8-3/8”
8-3/8”
10-9/16”
13-1/2”
13-1/2”
16-5/16”
16-5/16”

2-1/32”
2-5/16”
2-11/16”
3-1/2”
3-1/2”
4-9/32”
5-7/8”
5-7/8”
7-21/32”
7-21/32”

1-5/8”
1-7/8”
2-1/8”
2-3/4”
2-3/4”
3-5/8”
4-1/4”
4-3/4”
5-7/8”
5-7/8”

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

100
50
25
10
10

5
1
1
1
1

10
10

5
2
2
1

  -
  -
  -
  -

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES | TYPE “T” SERIES

INNER MASTERA B C
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CONDUIT BODIES   I    SLB Series / Cover & Gaskets

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
:: UL listed
:: Trade size: available from 1/2” through 1” NPT
:: Material: die-cast aluminum with corrosion resistant screws
:: Color: gray powder coat body and cover
:: SLB body is fully assembled; shrink wrapped with UPC 
    bar code label

ULRef:             File#: E  3  5  2  5  7  8

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  4  2  5  9

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE DIMENSIONS COLOR STD. PKG.

CG-50
CG-75
CG-100
CG-125/150
CG-200
CG-250/300
CG-350/400

3-7/8”
4-11/16”
5-3/8”
7-5/16”
9-1/2”
12-1/16”
15-1/16”

1-5/16”
1-9/16”
1-3/4”
2-1/2”
3-1/8”
4-7/16”
5/9/2016

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

250
250
200
100

25
20
10

50
50
50
  -
5

  -
  -

COVERS & GASKETS for threaded conduit bodies

INNER MASTERA B C

1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4” & 1-1/2”
2”
2-1/2” & 3”
3-1/2” & 4”

S
LB

 S
eries / C

over &
 G

askets

B6

Available sizes from
1/2” to 1”

l o c a t i o n
cover & gasket

included

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE DIMENSIONS COLOR STD. PKG.

SLB-50
SLB-75
SLB-100

1/2”
3/4”
1”

3-9/32”
3-19/32”
4-5/16”

1-3/8”
1-9/16”
1-31/32”

1-5/8”
1-27/32”
2-1/8”

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

100
  50
  50

20
20
20

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES | TYPE “SLB” SERIES

INNER MASTERA B C
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DIRECTIONAL ARMORED GROUND CLAMP

ITEM NO. PIPE SIZE STD. PKG.WIRE SIZE

MVP98 ½” ~ 1” 1154-6-8 -

INNER MASTER

bronze

ULRef:             File#: E  3  1  7  8  1  5

Saves time, labor and material by feeding armored ground from
any direction. Landing lug rotates 90—180—270 degrees. Ideal for 
tight spaces or short runs that make changing direction hard! 
Reduce cable runs, save time and simplify installation. Rated for 
use with ground rods and rebar, plus steel, iron and copper pipes.

FEATURES:
:: Pipe range: 1/2” ~ 3/4”
:: Wire Range: #14 AWG through #4
:: Ideal for residential, commercial, and industrial applications
:: Armored ground clamps are used to bonding armored cable to
   rebar, ground rods, copper or steel water pipes.
:: All fittings are UL listed and manufactured from high strength 
   bronze alloy known for it’s high conductivity.
:: Meets NEC (National Electric Code) requirements.

ELECTRICAL FITTINGS   I    Ground Clamps

C26
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IMPROVED 
MODEL

FEED-THROUGH ARMORED GROUND CLAMP

ITEM NO. PIPE SIZE STD. PKG.WIRE SIZE

MVP99 ½” ~ 1” 1254-6-8 -

INNER MASTER

Westgate’s new feed-through armored ground clamp saves time, 
labor and material by allowing you to feed armored ground
through the clamp and onto the next connection. Ground wire 
does not get cut! Cut only the outer armored jacket and insert 
ground wire into center lug. Secure each side of the armored 
jacket into the strain reliefs located on each side of the clamp.

FEATURES:
:: Rated for use with ground rods and rebar, plus steel, 
   iron and copper pipes.
:: Pipe range: 1/2” ~ 3/4”
:: Wire Range: #14 AWG through #4
:: Ideal for residential, commercial and industrial applications
:: Armored ground clamps are used to bonding armored cable
   to rebar, ground rods, copper or steel water pipes.
:: All fittings are UL listed and manufactured from high strength 
   bronze alloy known for it’s high conductivity.
:: Meets NEC (National Electric Code) requirements.

bronze

ULRef:             File#: E  3  1  7  8  1  5

(OLD MODEL)

Feed through opening

No opening

CUT INSTALLATION TIME BY 1/3!
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ELECTRICAL FITTINGS   I    Service Entrance Caps

DIE-CAST CLAMP-ON SERVICE 
ENTRANCE CAPS

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE STD. PKG.

WC2-50
WC2-75
WC2-100
WC2-125
WC2-150
WC2-200
WC2-250
WC2-300
WC2-350
WC2-400

1/2”
3/4”
1”

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

2”
2-1/2”

3”
3-1/2”

4”

100
100
100

60
20

5
1
1
1
1

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

INNER MASTER

FEATURES:
:: Trade size: available from 1/2” to 4” Rigid
:: Copper-free aluminum with steel bracket 

APPLICATION:
:: Used as entrance cap for rigid or IMC conduit

ULRef:             File#: E  2  0  7  0  3  9
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ELECTRICAL FITTINGS   I    Accessories

FEATURES:
:: Available in 10 or 12 gauge
:: Weight rating: 10 gauge (35 lbs)  -  12 gauge (25 lbs)
:: Zinc phosphate electroplated for excellent corrosion 
    protection in damp locations
 

STEEL FIXTURE HANGERS

ITEM NO. GAUGE MOUNT STD. PKG.

FH-E
FH-S

500
500

100
100

10GA
10GA

TOP-MOUNT
SIDE-MOUNT

INNER MASTER

STEEL JACK CHAIN 100 FT. 

ITEM NO. GAUGE STD. PKG.

CH-1010
CH-1212

10
12

100
100

-
-

INNER MASTER

FEATURES:
:: Trade size: available from 1/2” to 2” 
:: Die cast aluminum
:: Zinc phosphate electroplated for excellent corrosion 
    protection in damp locations

FEATURES:
:: Trade size: available from 1/4” wood screw to 3” long
:: Zinc phosphate electroplated for excellent corrosion 
    protection in damp locations

STEEL FLAT HANGER SCREW 
WITH SINGLE HOLE

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE STD. PKG.

H-SCREW 1/4” x 3” 500100

INNER MASTER

STEEL CABLE STAPLES

ITEM NO. TRADE SIZE STD. PKG.

YL25-100
YL25-500
YL25-B

10~14
10~14
10~14

5000
5000
5000

100
500

-

INNER MASTER

FEATURES:
:: For 10-2, 12-2, 12-3, 14-2, 14-3 Romex  
:: Zinc phosphate electroplated for excellent corrosion 
    protection in damp locations

ULRef:             File#: E  3  3  1  6  4  2
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CORDS   I    General-Purpose Power Cords

GPA  series

CAT NO. LENGTHRATINGDESCRIPTION STD. PKG.

GPA3-2

GPA3-3

GPA6-2

GPA6-3

GPA8-2

GPA8-3

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

3 FEET

3 FEET

6 FEET

6 FEET

8 FEET

8 FEET

50

50

50

50

50

50

SPT-2 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, ANGLE PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-3 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, ANGLE PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-2 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, ANGLE PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-3 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, ANGLE PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-2 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, ANGLE PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-3 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, ANGLE PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

ANGLE PLUG, GENERAL-PURPOSE CORDS | 125V-13A, GRAY

FEATURES:
:: Right angle plug with thick vinyl insulation
:: Installation hardware included
:: Reinforced blades help prevent accidental bending or breaking

APPLICATIONS:
:: Replacement cords for range or dryer
:: For home and commercial appliances

ULRef:             File#: E  2  1  8  4  7  5
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CORDS   I    General-Purpose Power Cords

GPS  series

CAT NO. LENGTHRATINGDESCRIPTION STD. PKG.

GPS3-2

GPS3-3

GPS6-2

GPS6-3

GPS8-2

GPS8-3

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

3 FEET

3 FEET

6 FEET

6 FEET

8 FEET

8 FEET

50

50

50

50

50

50

SPT-2 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, STRAIGHT PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-3 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, STRAIGHT PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-2 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, STRAIGHT PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-3 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, STRAIGHT PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-2 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, STRAIGHT PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

SPT-3 16AWG/ 3 CONDUCTOR, STRAIGHT PLUG, 
NEMA 5-15P,  125V, GRAY

STRAIGHT PLUG, GENERAL-PURPOSE CORDS | 125V-13A, GRAY

FEATURES:
:: Staight plug with vinyl insulation
:: Installation hardware included
:: Reinforced blades help prevent accidental bending or breaking

APPLICATIONS:
:: Replacement cords for range or dryer
:: For home and commercial appliances

ULRef:             File#: E  2  1  8  4  7  5

E4

G
en

era
l-P

u
rp

o
se P

o
w

er C
o
rd

s



—126— WESTGATE MFG WWW.WESTGATEMFG.COM	     TOLL FREE: 877-805-2252	       FAX: 877-809-2252   
same day
shipping

same day
shipping

WESTGATE MFG WWW.WESTGATEMFG.COM	     TOLL FREE: 877-805-2252	       FAX: 877-809-2252   
same day
shipping

same day
shipping

WIRE & CABLE   I    Landscape Lighting Wire

Westgate’s low-voltage cable is rated for
direct burial and is ideal for landscape lighting 
applications. Available in 500-foot spools.

CAT NO. COLORSTRANDINGWIRE SIZE STD. PKG.

LOV-14
LOV-12
LOV-10
LOV-8

BLACK
14AWG
12AWG
10AWG
8AWG

41 X 30
65 X 30

104 X 30
168 X 30

500 FT. PER
REEL/BOX

LOW-VOLTAGE DIRECT BURIAL LANDSCAPE LIGHTING WIRE

LOV-14
LOV-12
LOV-10
LOV-8

FEATURES:
:: For all types of low-voltage jobs
:: Available in 8, 10, 12 and 14-gauges
:: Rated for direct burial
:: UV resistant
:: Stranded pure copper conductor
:: PVC insulation is flexible and very easy to work with; UV 
    inhibitors for added protection.
:: Remains flexible in cold climates and resists polymerization 
    from the sun.
:: Wood spool EZ pull box

APPLICATION:
:: Specifically designed for low voltage landscape lighting and 
    outdoor lighting applications
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TERMS & CONDITIONS
														            
					     [ Effective January 1, 2014 ]	

1.  Return Policy
	 a. Westgate Mfg is committed to providing 100% customer satisfaction. Returns are allowed for any reason 	
	     on most items within 30 days of purchase with no restocking fees.
	 b. Items must be returned in original packaging, including parts and manuals. 
	 c. All items must be returned in new condition, with an RGA form issued by Westgate 
	     Mfg. Due to the fluctuating price of copper, all purchases of wires and cable are final.
	 d. Westgate Mfg strives to provide premium quality products that exceed UL standards and 
	     consumer expectations. All items are guaranteed for one full year in the case that items are found 		
	     defective. (See Section 4 for more info on Westgate 
	     Mfg’s Product Guarantee.)

2. Freight & Shipping Terms   
	 a. All shipments may be shipped to distributors stock, or any other location within the contiguous 
	     United States.
	 b. Freight will be prepaid on each order or back order of $1500.00 or more outside California, 
	     delivered to one single location within the contiguous United States (excluding Alaska and Hawaii). 
   	 c. Customers may use their own carrier for shipping. Using Westgate “PP & Add” service will include
        	     handling charges. 
	 d. All items that are available in local stock and are ready to ship or will call the same day. However, 
    	      Westgate Mfg shall not be held liable for any delay in shipping or handling of goods.    

3. Purchasing Terms and Prices
	 a. There is no minimum purchase requirement on orders. Items may be ordered by package 
	     quantity or in smaller quantities at no additional charge. 
	 b. Prices are subject to change without notice.
   	 c. Prices in Pricebook are for reference only and do not indicate maximum prices. Westgate reserves
         	     the right to charge any price based on its sole judgement.
   	 d. All prices round up to the nearest cent. Actual invoice prices may vary slightly. 
	 e. 30 day credit terms are available to purchasers with approved credit.  A 1-½% finance charge per month 
	     may be assessed to accounts with past due balances.  
	 f. Purchaser will be held responsible for any returned check fees or legal fees due to failure of payment.
	 g. Westgate Mfg reserves the right to refuse credit to anyone.

4. Product Guarantee
	 a. Westgate brand products are warranted against defects in material and workmanship. In the 
	     event of any defects, Westgate Mfg promises only to repair or replace the defective products, 
	     free of charge. Westgate Mfg’s liability is expressly limited to the cost of the initial product and 
                    any consequential damages arising out of the event of a defect are expressly excluded.
	 b. Westgate Mfg guarantees its products against manufacturing defects for ONE FULL YEAR, 
	     provided that the product has been used in accordance with installation standards and the 
	     National Electrical Code.
	 c. Some products have different guarantee policies. Westgate ballasts are guaranteed for 
	     THREE YEARS. 
 
5. Product Changess
	 a. The specifications and designs of our products may change in accordance with new codes 
	     and standards at any time without notice.  

All purchases from Westgate are under this and other terms and conditions instructed by Westgate. 

                                               WESTGATE MFG INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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